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2010 Tiger Aquatics Summer Classic - 6/17/2010 to 6/20/2010

Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 HURRICANE SWIM CLUB HSC-LA 1,437

2 NITRO SWIMMING NTRO-ST 1,325

3 CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS COLA-LA 1,292

4 TIGER AQUATICS TAQ-LA 1,276

5 FINS SWIM TEAM FINS-LA 1,170

6 SWIM LOUISIANA SWIM-LA 535

7 TNT SWIMMING TNT-SE 414

8 SHARKS ES-LA 400

9 UNATT - NITRO SWIMMING UN-ST 128

10 NORD AQUATIC JETS NORD-LA 115

11 NU WAVE SWIM CLUB WAVE-LA 110

12 CRAWFISH AQUATICS CRAW-LA 99

13 UNATT - FINS SWIM TEAM UN-LA 79

14 BLAST SWIM TEAM BLAS-LA 69

15 STINGRAYS SWIMMING RAYS-GA 42

16 MASON MAKOS MAKO-PV 32

17 SIERRA MARLINS SWIM TEAM SMST-CC 24

18 BAYOU BARRACUDAS BYOU-LA 12

19 LA GOLD GOLD-LA 7
8,566.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 TIGER AQUATICS TAQ-LA 1,730

2 HURRICANE SWIM CLUB HSC-LA 1,715 .50

3 NITRO SWIMMING NTRO-ST 1,068 .50

4 FINS SWIM TEAM FINS-LA 790

5 SHARKS ES-LA 656

6 TNT SWIMMING TNT-SE 649

7 CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS COLA-LA 515

8 NU WAVE SWIM CLUB WAVE-LA 453

9 SWIM LOUISIANA SWIM-LA 253

10 BAYOU BARRACUDAS BYOU-LA 111

11 DALLAS MUSTANGS DM-NT 92

12 BLAST SWIM TEAM BLAS-LA 38

13 YMCA HUB FINS HSAS-MS 37

14 CRAWFISH AQUATICS CRAW-LA 17
8,125.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 HURRICANE SWIM CLUB HSC-LA 3,152 .50

2 TIGER AQUATICS TAQ-LA 3,006

3 NITRO SWIMMING NTRO-ST 2,393 .50

4 FINS SWIM TEAM FINS-LA 1,960

5 CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS COLA-LA 1,807
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2010 Tiger Aquatics Summer Classic - 6/17/2010 to 6/20/2010

Team Rankings - Through Event 106

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

6 TNT SWIMMING TNT-SE 1,063

7 SHARKS ES-LA 1,056

8 SWIM LOUISIANA SWIM-LA 788

9 NU WAVE SWIM CLUB WAVE-LA 563

10 UNATT - NITRO SWIMMING UN-ST 128

11 BAYOU BARRACUDAS BYOU-LA 123

12 CRAWFISH AQUATICS CRAW-LA 116

13 NORD AQUATIC JETS NORD-LA 115

14 BLAST SWIM TEAM BLAS-LA 107

15 DALLAS MUSTANGS DM-NT 92

16 UNATT - FINS SWIM TEAM UN-LA 79

17 STINGRAYS SWIMMING RAYS-GA 42

18 YMCA HUB FINS HSAS-MS 37

19 MASON MAKOS MAKO-PV 32

20 SIERRA MARLINS SWIM TEAM SMST-CC 24

21 LA GOLD GOLD-LA 7
16,691.00Total


